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Catarina Sintra
Valerie Santos
Madalena Morgado
Filipa Gameiro
Patricia Carreira
Sénia Margal

Luisa Almeida
Anabela Santos
Mariana Henriques
Vanda Matias
Sandra Santos
Carla Jesus

Claudia Simdo

Ana Fontinha

CBA-S
CBA-S
CBA-S
CDE-S
CDE-S
D+
CCCDA
D+
CDE-S
CDAA
TERRA-TT
D+
CDAA
CBA-S

Associacdo de Atletismo de Santarem
CAMP./CIR. TRAIL (TRAIL) 2024

Gloria Almourol Corvus Alcanena
100 93 100 100
89 90
90 96
100
99
83
79
66

GERAL FEM

T. Dores C.Ribat. FerreiraT

100
85 90
100
100

Coruja

100

67

Espite

152
154
146
106
200

160
120

Templ

100

Alpi

100

Total

745
708
246
206
200
186
160
120
100
99
83
79
67
66



